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Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
Waldis Stephen G SYNCHRONOSS TECHNOLOGIES INC [ | (Gheck all applcable)
Yaldis otep SNCR ] X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year, i
750 ROUTE 202 00 ( y/Year) President and CEO
SUITE 600
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line) ] )
BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $25.88 1,847,320 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 300 D $25.89 1,847,020 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 300 D | $25.94 1,846,720 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $25.95 1,846,520 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 100 D | $25.97 1,846,420 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $25.98 1,846,220 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 100 D | $25.99 1,846,120 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 800 D $26 1,845,320 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D $26.02 1,845,120 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $26.04 1,844,920 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 100 D | $26.05 1,844,820 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $26.06 1,844,620 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $26.08 1,844,420 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 300 D | $26.09 1,844,120 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 400 D $26.1 1,843,720 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $26.11 1,843,520 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $26.12 1,843,320 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $26.13 1,843,120 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 200 D | $26.14 1,842,920 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 100 D | $26.15 1,842,820 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 300 D | $26.18 1,842,520 D
Common Stock 06/08/2007 S 300 D | $26.19 1,842,220 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001363530
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001131554
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